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Date Event Name Location Depart Start
Tue 03/31/2020 Softball @ Westby Westby Area High School 3:15 pm 5:00 pm
Thu 04/02/2020 V BA/SB v HILLSBORO Softball Field

Baseball Field
5:00 pm

Mon 04/06/2020 V BA/SB @ Necedah Necedah Middle/high 5:00 pm
Thu 04/09/2020 V BA/SB v NEW LISBON Softball Field

Baseball Field
5:00 pm

Mon 04/13/2020 V BA/SB @ Royall Royall Middle/high 5:00 pm
Thu 04/16/2020 V BA/SB @ WONEWOC Wonewoc High

Baseball Field
Softball Field

5:00 pm

Mon 04/20/2020 V BA/SB v BROOKWOOD Softball Field
Baseball Field

5:00 pm

Thu 04/23/2020 V BA/SB @ Cashton Cashton High 5:00 pm
Mon 04/27/2020 V BA/SB @ Hillsboro Hillsboro High 5:00 pm
Thu 04/30/2020 V BA/SB v NECEDAH Softball Field

Baseball Field
5:00 pm

Mon 05/04/2020 V BA/SB @ New Lisbon New Lisbon Jr/hi 5:00 pm
Tue 05/05/2020 V BB/SB vs CFC Baseball Field

Softball Field
5:00 pm

Thu 05/07/2020 V BA/SB v ROYALL Softball Field
Baseball Field

5:00 pm

Mon 05/11/2020 V BA/SB v Wonewoc Bangor High School 5:00 pm
Thu 05/14/2020 V BA/SB @ Brookwood Brookwood High 5:00 pm
Mon 05/18/2020 V BA/SB v CASHTON Softball Field

Baseball Field
5:00 pm

Thu 05/21/2020 V SB Regional TBD TBD 5:00 pm


